
JUNIOR RECITAL

Thursday, April 6, 2023
Recital Hall 
7:30 p.m.

CECELIA ERBE, VIOLIN
DR. PAUL LEE, PIANO

PROGRAM

Sonata No. 1 in G minor	  J.S. Bach
	 III. Siciliana	 (1685-1750)

Fantasie for Violin and Piano in G minor	 Florence Price
(1887-1953)

Violin Concerto in D major, Op. 35	 Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky
	 I. Allegro Moderato 	 (1840-1893)

*148th Program of the 2022 - 2023 season*



UPCOMING EVENTS
Jazz Ensemble Concert

Tuesday, April 11
7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Concert and University Bands Concert
Thursday, April 13

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Symphonic Band Concert 
Monday, April 17

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Trumpet Ensemble Concert 
Tuesday, April 18

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Huxford Symphony Orchestra 
Thursday, April 20

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

University Choirs Spring Concert
Tuesday, April 25

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Capstone Spring Quartet Recital 
Tuesday, April 25

7:30 p.m., Recital Hall

Percussion Ensemble Concert 
Wednesday, April 26

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Contemporary Ensemble Concert 
Thursday, April 27

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Campus Orchestra Spring Concert 
Tuesday, May 9

7:30 p.m., Concert Hall

Check out the SOM on Social Media! 

@uaschoolofmusic


